



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK
RSA No.356 of 2006

Parameswar Kampa

.....

Appellant

Represented by Adv. -
M/s.ramakanta Mohanty

-versus-

Nilakantha Kampa & Others

.....

Respondent

Represented by Adv. -
M/s.s.k.padhi

CORAM:
MR. JUSTICE ANANDA CHANDRA BEHERA

ORDER
23.02.2026
MC No.42 of 2008

Order No.

- 15 . 1. This matter is taken up through hybrid mode.
2. List this matter on 09.04.2026 for the same purpose, as it was listed today.

(ANANDA CHANDRA BEHERA)
Judge

Sipra